LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -
StandNr: 63
Hilbig, Michael Johannes#197

Senioren | mannl.

28. Oktober 2018 9:34
RH St. Seb. SpSch Rheinbach / St. Seb. SpSch Rheinbach

StartNr: 197

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

307.9

20

387 (10), 366 (18), 334 (11)

22.5(7.) 53.0(24.) 55.6 (5.)
0.31 mm links, 0.21 mm hoch
1.36, horizontal: 1.47, vertikal: 1.25

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.4*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 2:
9.6
10.5*
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 3:
10.5*
10.5*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

(297)
103.2 101.4 103.3
273 0 0 0 00O O OO

10.3*
10.2~*

10.2 * 10.¥

10.9 * 10.4*
22.5(7.) 55.6 (5.) 97.8(1.)
0.04 mm links, 0.15 mm hoch
1.39, horizontal: 1.48, vertikal: 1.30

10.4 * 10.1\

10.1~ 9.5~
84.0 (14.) 121.7 (16.) 128.4 (12))
0.50 mm links, 0.38 mm hoch
1.58, horizontal: 1.76, vertikal: 1.37

10.6 *
10.1«

10.7*
10.6 *

10.2 * 10.4 *

10.1~ 10.2 *
53.0 (24.) 90.4 (29.) 109.8 (21.)
0.41 mm links, 0.10 mm hoch
1.21, horizontal: 1.23, vertikal: 1.18

Unterschrift des Schiitzen

10.7*
9.4

10.2*
10.3*

10.0
10.%¥



